1 of 6DD-MP 0725 MegaPress CuNi 1/4 to 2 Fittings
Dimensional Document
Viega MegaPress® CuNi Fittings
MegaPress CuNi 90° Elbow P x P – Models 0516 / 0516XL / 6516
Viega products are designed to be installed by licensed and
trained plumbing and mechanical professionals who are familiar
with Viega products and their installation. Installation by
non-professionals may void Viega LLC’s warranty.
This document is subject to updates. For the most current Viega
technical literature, please visit www.viega.us.
MegaPress CuNi 90° Elbow P x FTG – Models 0516.1 / 0516.1XL
Part No. Size (in) A (in) L (in)
FKM EPDM 1   Dec           Frac   Dec           Frac
88000 ½ 1.17           13/16 2.24           2¼
88005 ¾ 1.36           1⅜ 2.52           2½

88120 2½ 2.10              2⅛ 3.90             3⅞
88125 3 2.26              2¼ 4.56             49/16
88130 4 2.74              2¾ 5.89             5⅞
MegaPress CuNi 45° Elbow P x FTG – Models 0526.1 / 0526.1XL
Part Size (in) A (in) L (in) L1 (in)
No. 1      2  Dec       Frac  Dec     Frac Dec     Frac
88135 ½ x ½ 0.60       ⅝ 1.67     111/16 1.97     115/16
88140 ¾ x ¾ 0.71       11/16 1.87     1⅞ 2.13     2⅛
88145 1 x 1 0.86       ⅞ 2.20     23/16 2.52     2½
88150 1¼ x 1¼ 1.00     1 2.81     213/16 3.00     3
88155 1½ x 1½ 1.12     1⅛ 2.99     3 3.07     31/16
88160 2 x 2 1.32     15/16 3.29     35/16 3.58     39/16
88165 2½ x 2½ 2.10     2⅛ 3.90     3⅞ 3.95     315/16
88170 3 x 3 2.26     2¼ 4.56     49/16 4.34     45/16
88175 4 x 4 2.74     2¾ 5.89     5⅞ 5.62     5⅝
MegaPress CuNi Tee P x P x P – Models 0518 / 0518XL / 6518
Part No. Size (in) A (in) A1 (in) L (in) L1 (in)
FKM EPDM 1    2    3 Dec   Frac Dec   Frac Dec   Frac Dec   Frac
88180 ½ x ½ x ½ 0.97    1 0.97    1 2.04    21/16 2.04    21/16
88185 ¾ x ¾ x ¾ 1.08    11/16 1.05    11/16 2.23    2¼ 2.20    23/16

88335 1¼ x 1¼ 1.89          1⅞ 3.70          311/16
88340 1½ x 1½ 1.93          115/16 3.80          313/16
88345 2 x 2 1.94          115/16 3.91          315/16
MegaPress CuNi Adapter P x FPT – Model 0512
Part Size (in) A (in) L (in)
No. 1       2 Dec         Frac Dec         Frac
88350 ½ x ½ 0.70           11/16 2.31           25/16
88355 ¾ x ¾ 0.74           ¾ 2.40           2⅜
88360 1 x 1 0.71           11/16 2.72           2¾
88365 1¼ x 1¼ 0.77           ¾ 3.27           3¼
88370 1½ x 1½ 0.73           ¾ 3.28           3¼
88375 2 x 2 0.73           ¾ 3.42           37/16
4 of 6
Viega MegaPress CuNi Fittings Dimensional Document
DD-MP 0725 MegaPress CuNi 1/4 to 2 Fittings
MegaPress CuNi Coupling With Stop P x P – Models 0515 / 0515XL / 6515
Part No. Size (in) A (in) L (in)
FKM EPDM 1 Dec         Frac Dec         Frac
88380 ½ 0.56          9/16 2.70          211/16
88385 ¾ 0.63          ⅝ 2.94          215/16
88390 89000 1 0.59          9/16 3.28         35/16
88395 89005 1¼ 0.70          11/16 4.34          45/16
88400 89010 1½ 0.89          ⅞ 4.63          4⅝
88405 89015 2 0.77          ¾ 4.75          4¾
88410 2½ 1.32         15/16 4.92          415/16
88415 3 1.38         1⅜ 5.98          6
88420 4 1.52         1½ 7.87          7⅞
MegaPress CuNi Coupling No Stop P x P – Models 0515.5 / 0515.XL / 6515.5
Part No. Size (in) L (in)
FKM EPDM 1  Dec                       Frac
88425 ½ 2.70                     211/16
88430 ¾ 2.94                     215/16
88435 89145 1 3.29                     35/16
88440 89150 1¼ 4.33                     45/16
88445 89155 1½ 4.63                     4⅝
88450 89160 2 4.71                     411/16
88455 2½ 4.92                     415/16
88460 3 5.98                     6
88465 4 7.87                     7⅞
MegaPress CuNi Reducer P x P – Models 0515.2 / 0515.2XL / 6515.2
Part No. Size (in) A (in) L (in)
FKM EPDM 1     2   Dec        Frac  Dec         Frac
88470 ¾ x ½ 1.14         1⅛ 3.37         3⅜
88475 89020 1 x ½ 1.34         15/16 3.76         3¾
88480 89025 1 x ¾ 1.17         13/16 3.67         311/16
88485 89035 1¼ x ¾ 1.28         1¼ 4.26         4¼
88490 89030 1¼ x 1 1.21         13/16 4.38         4⅜
88495 89040 1½ x 1 1.35         1⅜ 4.57         49/16
88500 89045 1½ x 1¼ 1.23         1¼ 4.92         415/16
88505 89055 2 x 1¼ 1.44         17/16 5.23         5¼
88510 89050 2 x 1½ 1.40         1⅜ 5.24         5¼
88515 2½ x 1½ 2.13         2⅛ 5.80         513/16
88520 2½ x 2 1.81         113/16 5.58         59/16
88525 3 x 2 2.13         2⅛ 6.40         6⅜
88530 3 x 2½ 2.06         21/16 6.16         63/16
88535 4 x 2½ 2.58         29/16 7.56         79/16
88540 4 x 3 2.33         25/16 7.81         713/16
5 of 6
Viega MegaPress CuNi Fittings Dimensional Document
DD-MP 0725 MegaPress CuNi 1/4 to 2 Fittings
MegaPress CuNi Reducer FTG x P – Models 0515.1 / 0515.1XL
Part Size (in) A (in) L (in)
No. 1       2   Dec        Frac  Dec         Frac
88545 ¾ x ½ 1.92        115/16 2.99        3
88550 1 x ½ 2.25        2¼ 3.32        35/16